MTDP Series Open Drip-
Proof AC Motors – 3-Phase
T-Frame ODP Motors – 3-phase – 1 to 50hp
Features
	• Open drip-proof enclosure
	• Rolled steel shell frame / cast aluminum or cast-iron end bells
	• Large easy-to-wire junction box with rubber gasket
	• No mounting orientation restrictions

	• �Mounting Configurations: Press-In, Clip-On, Side-Mount, Epoxy, Flexbracket,
Bolt-Through
	• Standard Overall Length: 8.89 mm [0.350 in]
Current Diverter Ring
www.automationdirect.com Motors tMTR-28
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Junction Box
MTADP-JBOX-140
MTDP Series 3-phase Motor Spare/Replacement Parts
Part Number Price Accessory
Type
Applicable MTDP
Motor Number
Motor
HP
MTADP-JBOX-140 $14.00
 junction box
140T frame ODP 1, 1.5, 2, 3 HP
MTADP-JBOX-180 $20.00 180T frame ODP 3, 5, 7.5HP
MTADP-JBOX-210 $34.00 210T frame ODP 7.5, 10HP
MTADP-JBOX-250 $34.00 250T frame ODP 15, 20HP
MTADP-JBOX-280 $128.00 280T frame ODP 25, 30HP
MTADP-JBOX-320 $161.00 320T frame ODP 40, 50HP
MTADP-CFACE-140TC $73.00
c-face flange
140T frame ODP 1, 1.5 HP
MTADP-CFACE-180TC $79.00 180T frame ODP 3, 5 HP
MTADP-CFACE-210TC $177.00 210T frame ODP 7.5, 10HP
MTADP-CFACE-250TC $193.00 250T frame ODP 15, 20HP
MTADP-CFACE-280TC $206.00 280T frame ODP 25, 30HP
MTADP-CFACE-320TC $288.00 320T frame ODP 40, 50HP
MTADP-DEB-140 $51.00
drive end (DE)
endbell
140T frame ODP 1, 1.5, 2, 3 HP
MTADP-DEB-180 $46.50 180T frame ODP 3, 5, 7.5 HP
MTADP-DEB-210 $76.00 210T frame ODP 7.5, 10HP
MTADP-DEB-250 $106.00 250T frame ODP 15, 20HP
MTADP-DEB-280 $461.00 280T frame ODP 25, 30HP
MTADP-DEB-320 $711.00 320T frame ODP 40, 50HP
MTADP-OEB-140 $50.00
opposite drive end
(ODE) endbell
140T frame ODP 1, 1.5, 2, 3 HP
MTADP-OEB-180 $56.00 180T frame ODP 3, 5 HP
MTADP-OEB-210 $76.00 210T frame ODP 7.5, 10HP
MTADP-OEB-250 $106.00 250T frame ODP 15, 20HP
MTADP-OEB-280 $431.00 280T frame ODP 25, 30HP
MTADP-OEB-320 $699.00 320T frame ODP 40, 50HP
MTADP-CDR-140 $182.00
current diverter ring
140T frame ODP 1, 1.5, 2, 3 HP
MTADP-CDR-180 $230.00 180T frame ODP 3, 5, 7.5 HP
MTADP-CDR-210 $285.00 210T frame ODP 7.5, 10HP
MTADP-CDR-250 $334.00 250T frame ODP 15, 20HP
MTADP-CDR-280 $397.00 280T frame ODP 25, 30HP
MTADP-CDR-320 $435.00 320T frame ODP 40, 50HP
* �These accessories are spare/replacement components only for MTDP series IronHorse motors.
MTDP Series Open Drip-
Proof AC Motors – 3-Phase
T-Frame ODP Motors – 3-phase – 1 to 50 hp